
Fencer Name Birthdate

ABASOVA FARAH 8.4.2008
AHMADOVA LEYLA 25.2.2008
SULTANLI Zuleykha 1.8.2009
TAGHIZADE GULARA 19.4.2008

GADZHEVA Ralitsa 5.7.2010
LITSOVA Miya 26.4.2007
VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 28.11.2007

BARDAROVA Elia 23.6.2008
GEORGIEVA Mina 4.10.2010
NARLIYSKA Eva 8.12.2008

KOSINAROVA Alena 16.3.2010
SREJBEROVA Aneta 24.1.2008
STEPANKOVA Lucie 7.5.2008
VACKOVA Nikola 7.5.2008

PRUCHOVA Anezka 26.4.2011
SAPEHINA Natalie 4.3.2010
SOJOVSKA Jana 29.2.2008

HERBON Cisanne 1.2.2008
KLOSKA Rosalie 25.8.2007
KOHL Polina 17.11.2007
WEILAND Mia 18.6.2008

DINKEL Theresa 16.11.2009
FERENCZI Gitta 20.9.2008
GUBITZ Emilia 29.9.2007
HUMMEL Milena 1.3.2007

BIGAGLI Ginevra 20.1.2009
EMMA Arianna 13.5.2007
EMMA Caterina 5.3.2009
POZZI Zoe 26.1.2008

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 18.10.2008
KUZMENKO Taisiia 12.8.2009
SINAKOVA Marija 13.12.2007

AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 21.1.2009
HOLLANDER Anni 5.9.2008
MCDOUGALL Alicia 12.8.2010
MENDE Jana 19.10.2007

HORINA Vira 1.7.2009
IVANOVA Veronika 12.7.2007
KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 8.7.2008
STRAFUN Iryna 10.11.2007

CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2.3.2010
MODRONYUK Varvara 9.9.2009
SHULA Oleksandra 11.9.2007

ANTHONY Alexia 11.9.2007
FESTA Carina Rose 5.12.2007
SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5.2.2007

HUAI Delilah 2.5.2009
JOHNSON Dagny 14.11.2007
KRASTEV Minna 29.6.2007



Fencer Name Birthdate

JEONG Katie 7.8.2008
LAURI Keira 19.5.2008
ZHANG Xuanyi 3.7.2010



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 MIX 1 GRE 1
2 GERMANY GER 2
3 BULGARIA 1 BUL 3
4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA 4
5 AZERBAIJAN AZE 5
6 GERMANY 2 GER 6
7 UKRAINE UKR 7
8 MIX 2 GBR 8
9 BULGARIA 2 BUL 9
10 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA 10
11 ITALY ITA 11
12 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA 12
13 UKRAINE 2 UKR 13
14 CZECH REPUBLIC I CZE 14
15 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE 15



(1) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

Ref: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
Ref: ATAER Emir (TUR)

1

Gold Medal

(1) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

Ref: WAGNER Filip (CZE)
Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

1

Ref: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Ref: PEARSON Alex (GBR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ATAER Emir (TUR)
Ref: WAGNER Filip (CZE)

1

(4) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

Ref: PEARSON Alex (GBR)
Ref: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

2

Ref: KRAL Krystof (CZE)
Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

3

(2) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

Ref: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)
Ref: ROSHCHIN Maksym (GER)

2

(5) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

Ref: KRAL Krystof (CZE)
Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

3

(4) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

Ref: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Ref: PEARSON Alex (GBR)

4

Ref: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)
Ref: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

5

Ref: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)
Ref: WAGNER Filip (CZE)

6

(7) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

Ref: ATAER Emir (TUR)
Ref: REINHARD Kvetoslav (CZE)

7

Ref: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

8

Table of 16

GRE

BUL

GBR

AZE

(12) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

USA

UKR

(4) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

USA

BUL

CZE

ITA

GER

UKR

(10) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

USA

CZE

GER

(3) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

Ref: KRAL Krystof (CZE)
Ref: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

1

Bronze Medal

GRE

(3) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

USA

(5) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

Ref: PEARSON Alex (GBR)
Ref: ROCEK Michal (CZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

(5) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

Ref: ATAER Emir (TUR)
Ref: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

1

Ref: HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)
Ref: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

BUL

(5) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

USA

BUL

GER

Ref: REINHARD Kvetoslav (CZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

BUL

BUL



Ref: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Ref: ROSHCHIN Maksym (GER)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Ref: BRANDT Christian (GER)

1

Ref: ROCEK Michal (CZE)
Ref: CURRY Olivia (USA)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

2

Ref: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Ref: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

3

Ref: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

GBR

AZE

UKR

CZE

ITA

UKR

CZE

Ref: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Ref: WAGNER Filip (CZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

GBR

UKR

Ref: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

Ref: ROSHCHIN Maksym (GER)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

UKR

CZE

CZE

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)

CZE
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6 MENDE Jana 5 5 2 2 GEORGIEVA Mina 3

5 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 3 8 10 8 BARDAROVA Elia 1

4 MCDOUGALL Alicia 1 9 15 5 NARLIYSKA Eva 2

6 MENDE Jana 3 12 20 5 BARDAROVA Elia 1

4 MCDOUGALL Alicia 2 14 25 5 GEORGIEVA Mina 3

5 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 1 15 30 5 NARLIYSKA Eva 2

4 MCDOUGALL Alicia 3 18 35 5 BARDAROVA Elia 1

6 MENDE Jana 2 20 40 5 NARLIYSKA Eva 2

5 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 8 28 45 5 GEORGIEVA Mina 3

Referee: HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: ROSHCHIN Maksym (GER)

6 HUAI Delilah 5 5 3 3 ABASOVA FARAH 3

5 KRASTEV Minna 5 10 4 1 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

4 JOHNSON Dagny 5 15 6 2 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

6 HUAI Delilah 5 20 8 2 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

4 JOHNSON Dagny 5 25 12 4 ABASOVA FARAH 3

5 KRASTEV Minna 5 30 14 2 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

4 JOHNSON Dagny 5 35 18 4 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

6 HUAI Delilah 5 40 23 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

5 KRASTEV Minna 5 45 27 4 ABASOVA FARAH 3

Referee: KRAL Krystof (CZE)
Referee: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)



6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 5 0 0 SHULA Oleksandra 3

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 10 0 0 MODRONYUK Varvara 1

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 15 2 2 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2

6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 20 2 0 MODRONYUK Varvara 1

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 25 2 0 SHULA Oleksandra 3

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 30 2 0 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 35 3 1 MODRONYUK Varvara 1

6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 40 3 0 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 45 3 0 SHULA Oleksandra 3

Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Referee: PEARSON Alex (GBR)

6 PRUCHOVA Anezka 2 2 5 5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 3

5 SOJOVSKA Jana 8 10 9 4 LITSOVA Miya 1

4 SAPEHINA Natalie 1 11 15 6 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

6 PRUCHOVA Anezka 4 15 20 5 LITSOVA Miya 1

4 SAPEHINA Natalie 0 15 25 5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 3

5 SOJOVSKA Jana 3 18 30 5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

4 SAPEHINA Natalie 0 18 35 5 LITSOVA Miya 1

6 PRUCHOVA Anezka 0 18 40 5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

5 SOJOVSKA Jana 5 23 45 5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 3

Referee: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)
Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

6 GUBITZ Emilia 5 5 1 1 POZZI Zoe 3

5 HUMMEL Milena 5 10 3 2 EMMA Arianna 1

4 DINKEL Theresa 5 15 7 4 BIGAGLI Ginevra 2

6 GUBITZ Emilia 5 20 16 9 EMMA Arianna 1

4 DINKEL Theresa 5 25 24 8 POZZI Zoe 3

5 HUMMEL Milena 4 29 30 6 BIGAGLI Ginevra 2

4 DINKEL Theresa 4 33 35 5 EMMA Arianna 1

6 GUBITZ Emilia 7 40 36 1 BIGAGLI Ginevra 2

5 HUMMEL Milena 5 45 41 5 POZZI Zoe 3

Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)
Referee: WAGNER Filip (CZE)



6 ZHANG Xuanyi 5 5 3 3 IVANOVA Veronika 3

5 JEONG Katie 5 10 3 0 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 1

4 LAURI Keira 5 15 5 2 HORINA Vira 2

6 ZHANG Xuanyi 5 20 6 1 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 1

4 LAURI Keira 5 25 9 3 IVANOVA Veronika 3

5 JEONG Katie 5 30 12 3 HORINA Vira 2

4 LAURI Keira 5 35 16 4 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 1

6 ZHANG Xuanyi 5 40 19 3 HORINA Vira 2

5 JEONG Katie 5 45 24 5 IVANOVA Veronika 3

Referee: ATAER Emir (TUR)
Referee: REINHARD Kvetoslav (CZE)

6 HERBON Cisanne 5 5 2 2 SREJBEROVA Aneta 3

5 KOHL Polina 5 10 2 0 KOSINAROVA Alena 1

4 WEILAND Mia 5 15 3 1 VACKOVA Nikola 2

6 HERBON Cisanne 5 20 3 0 KOSINAROVA Alena 1

4 WEILAND Mia 5 25 4 1 SREJBEROVA Aneta 3

5 KOHL Polina 5 30 6 2 VACKOVA Nikola 2

4 WEILAND Mia 5 35 8 2 KOSINAROVA Alena 1

6 HERBON Cisanne 5 40 10 2 VACKOVA Nikola 2

5 KOHL Polina 5 45 12 2 SREJBEROVA Aneta 3

Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Referee: CURRY Olivia (USA)

6 NARLIYSKA Eva 2 2 5 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 BARDAROVA Elia 2 4 10 5 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

4 GEORGIEVA Mina 0 4 15 5 SINAKOVA Marija 2

6 NARLIYSKA Eva 0 4 20 5 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

4 GEORGIEVA Mina 2 6 25 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 BARDAROVA Elia 12 18 30 5 SINAKOVA Marija 2

4 GEORGIEVA Mina 2 20 35 5 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

6 NARLIYSKA Eva 6 26 40 5 SINAKOVA Marija 2

5 BARDAROVA Elia 1 27 45 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

Referee: ATAER Emir (TUR)
Referee: WAGNER Filip (CZE)



6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 5 2 2 KRASTEV Minna 3

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 10 5 3 JOHNSON Dagny 1

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 15 7 2 HUAI Delilah 2

6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 20 8 1 JOHNSON Dagny 1

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 25 10 2 KRASTEV Minna 3

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 30 13 3 HUAI Delilah 2

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 35 20 7 JOHNSON Dagny 1

6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 40 26 6 HUAI Delilah 2

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 45 29 3 KRASTEV Minna 3

Referee: PEARSON Alex (GBR)
Referee: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

6 HUMMEL Milena 5 5 0 0 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 3

5 GUBITZ Emilia 5 10 5 5 LITSOVA Miya 1

4 DINKEL Theresa 5 15 8 3 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 2

6 HUMMEL Milena 5 20 9 1 LITSOVA Miya 1

4 DINKEL Theresa 5 25 15 6 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 3

5 GUBITZ Emilia 5 30 20 5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 2

4 DINKEL Theresa 5 35 29 9 LITSOVA Miya 1

6 HUMMEL Milena 5 40 30 1 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 2

5 GUBITZ Emilia 5 45 32 2 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 3

Referee: KRAL Krystof (CZE)
Referee: CURRY Olivia (USA)

6 HERBON Cisanne 5 5 2 2 JEONG Katie 3

5 KOHL Polina 5 10 7 5 LAURI Keira 1

4 WEILAND Mia 3 13 15 8 ZHANG Xuanyi 2

6 HERBON Cisanne 7 20 19 4 LAURI Keira 1

4 WEILAND Mia 4 24 25 6 JEONG Katie 3

5 KOHL Polina 4 28 30 5 ZHANG Xuanyi 2

4 WEILAND Mia 3 31 35 5 LAURI Keira 1

6 HERBON Cisanne 3 34 40 5 ZHANG Xuanyi 2

5 KOHL Polina 1 35 45 5 JEONG Katie 3

Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)



6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 5 4 4 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 10 7 3 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 15 12 5 SINAKOVA Marija 2

6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 20 13 1 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 25 14 1 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 30 16 2 SINAKOVA Marija 2

4 ANTHONY Alexia 5 35 18 2 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

6 FESTA Carina Rose 5 40 21 3 SINAKOVA Marija 2

5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 5 45 26 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

Referee: WAGNER Filip (CZE)
Referee: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

6 ZHANG Xuanyi 5 5 3 3 GUBITZ Emilia 3

5 JEONG Katie 5 10 9 6 DINKEL Theresa 1

4 LAURI Keira 2 12 15 6 HUMMEL Milena 2

6 ZHANG Xuanyi 8 20 18 3 DINKEL Theresa 1

4 LAURI Keira 3 23 25 7 GUBITZ Emilia 3

5 JEONG Katie 4 27 30 5 HUMMEL Milena 2

4 LAURI Keira 2 29 35 5 DINKEL Theresa 1

6 ZHANG Xuanyi 4 33 40 5 HUMMEL Milena 2

5 JEONG Katie 1 34 45 5 GUBITZ Emilia 3

Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Referee: PEARSON Alex (GBR)

6 GUBITZ Emilia 4 4 5 5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 3

5 HUMMEL Milena 4 8 10 5 ANTHONY Alexia 1

4 DINKEL Theresa 7 15 13 3 FESTA Carina Rose 2

6 GUBITZ Emilia 4 19 20 7 ANTHONY Alexia 1

4 DINKEL Theresa 2 21 25 5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 3

5 HUMMEL Milena 3 24 30 5 FESTA Carina Rose 2

4 DINKEL Theresa 3 27 35 5 ANTHONY Alexia 1

6 GUBITZ Emilia 5 32 40 5 FESTA Carina Rose 2

5 HUMMEL Milena 4 36 45 5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia 3

Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
Referee: ATAER Emir (TUR)



6 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 1 1 5 5 ABASOVA FARAH 3

5 SHULA Oleksandra 0 1 10 5 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

4 MODRONYUK Varvara 0 1 15 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

6 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2 3 20 5 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

4 MODRONYUK Varvara 4 7 25 5 ABASOVA FARAH 3

5 SHULA Oleksandra 1 8 30 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

4 MODRONYUK Varvara 2 10 35 5 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

6 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2 12 40 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

5 SHULA Oleksandra 3 15 45 5 ABASOVA FARAH 3

Referee: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

6 EMMA Caterina 2 2 5 5 SOJOVSKA Jana 3

5 POZZI Zoe 8 10 5 0 SAPEHINA Natalie 1

4 EMMA Arianna 5 15 6 1 PRUCHOVA Anezka 2

6 EMMA Caterina 5 20 6 0 SAPEHINA Natalie 1

4 EMMA Arianna 5 25 16 10 SOJOVSKA Jana 3

5 POZZI Zoe 5 30 18 2 PRUCHOVA Anezka 2

4 EMMA Arianna 5 35 18 0 SAPEHINA Natalie 1

6 EMMA Caterina 5 40 21 3 PRUCHOVA Anezka 2

5 POZZI Zoe 5 45 32 11 SOJOVSKA Jana 3

Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

6 VACKOVA Nikola 4 4 5 5 IVANOVA Veronika 3

5 SREJBEROVA Aneta 0 4 10 5 STRAFUN Iryna 1

4 KOSINAROVA Alena 2 6 15 5 HORINA Vira 2

6 VACKOVA Nikola 1 7 20 5 STRAFUN Iryna 1

4 KOSINAROVA Alena 1 8 25 5 IVANOVA Veronika 3

5 SREJBEROVA Aneta 1 9 30 5 HORINA Vira 2

4 KOSINAROVA Alena 0 9 35 5 STRAFUN Iryna 1

6 VACKOVA Nikola 7 16 40 5 HORINA Vira 2

5 SREJBEROVA Aneta 2 18 45 5 IVANOVA Veronika 3

Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)



6 SULTANLI Zuleykha 1 1 5 5 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 3

5 ABASOVA FARAH 5 6 10 5 HOLLANDER Anni 1

4 AHMADOVA LEYLA 9 15 12 2 MENDE Jana 2

6 SULTANLI Zuleykha 5 20 14 2 HOLLANDER Anni 1

4 AHMADOVA LEYLA 3 23 25 11 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 3

5 ABASOVA FARAH 7 30 28 3 MENDE Jana 2

4 AHMADOVA LEYLA 5 35 29 1 HOLLANDER Anni 1

6 SULTANLI Zuleykha 5 40 31 2 MENDE Jana 2

5 ABASOVA FARAH 5 45 38 7 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 3

Referee: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)

6 HORINA Vira 2 2 5 5 POZZI Zoe 3

5 IVANOVA Veronika 8 10 8 3 EMMA Arianna 1

4 STRAFUN Iryna 2 12 15 7 BIGAGLI Ginevra 2

6 HORINA Vira 1 13 20 5 EMMA Arianna 1

4 STRAFUN Iryna 2 15 25 5 POZZI Zoe 3

5 IVANOVA Veronika 7 22 30 5 BIGAGLI Ginevra 2

4 STRAFUN Iryna 2 24 35 5 EMMA Arianna 1

6 HORINA Vira 2 26 40 5 BIGAGLI Ginevra 2

5 IVANOVA Veronika 13 39 45 5 POZZI Zoe 3

Referee: ROCEK Michal (CZE)
Referee: CURRY Olivia (USA)

6 BIGAGLI Ginevra 4 4 5 5 ABASOVA FARAH 3

5 POZZI Zoe 2 6 10 5 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

4 EMMA Arianna 6 12 15 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

6 BIGAGLI Ginevra 2 14 20 5 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

4 EMMA Arianna 4 18 25 5 ABASOVA FARAH 3

5 POZZI Zoe 8 26 30 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

4 EMMA Arianna 4 30 35 5 AHMADOVA LEYLA 1

6 BIGAGLI Ginevra 2 32 40 5 SULTANLI Zuleykha 2

5 POZZI Zoe 6 38 45 5 ABASOVA FARAH 3

Referee: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Referee: ROSHCHIN Maksym (GER)



6 JEONG Katie 4 4 5 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 ZHANG Xuanyi 6 10 8 3 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

4 LAURI Keira 5 15 10 2 SINAKOVA Marija 2

6 JEONG Katie 5 20 14 4 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

4 LAURI Keira 5 25 19 5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

5 ZHANG Xuanyi 5 30 25 6 SINAKOVA Marija 2

4 LAURI Keira 5 35 27 2 KUZMENKO Taisiia 1

6 JEONG Katie 5 40 33 6 SINAKOVA Marija 2

5 ZHANG Xuanyi 5 45 34 1 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi 3

Referee: KRAL Krystof (CZE)
Referee: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

6 HUAI Delilah 5 5 2 2 BARDAROVA Elia 3

5 KRASTEV Minna 5 10 5 3 GEORGIEVA Mina 1

4 JOHNSON Dagny 5 15 5 0 NARLIYSKA Eva 2

6 HUAI Delilah 5 20 5 0 GEORGIEVA Mina 1

4 JOHNSON Dagny 5 25 5 0 BARDAROVA Elia 3

5 KRASTEV Minna 5 30 7 2 NARLIYSKA Eva 2

4 JOHNSON Dagny 5 35 7 0 GEORGIEVA Mina 1

6 HUAI Delilah 5 40 8 1 NARLIYSKA Eva 2

5 KRASTEV Minna 5 45 11 3 BARDAROVA Elia 3

Referee: ATAER Emir (TUR)
Referee: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

6 KOHL Polina 5 5 0 0 LITSOVA Miya 3

5 HERBON Cisanne 5 10 5 5 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 1

4 WEILAND Mia 5 15 13 8 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

6 KOHL Polina 5 20 16 3 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 1

4 WEILAND Mia 3 23 25 9 LITSOVA Miya 3

5 HERBON Cisanne 7 30 27 2 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

4 WEILAND Mia 5 35 29 2 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA 1

6 KOHL Polina 5 40 31 2 GADZHEVA Ralitsa 2

5 HERBON Cisanne 5 45 41 10 LITSOVA Miya 3

Referee: HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)



6 HERBON Cisanne 4 4 5 5 KRASTEV Minna 3

5 KOHL Polina 3 7 10 5 JOHNSON Dagny 1

4 WEILAND Mia 3 10 15 5 HUAI Delilah 2

6 HERBON Cisanne 9 19 20 5 JOHNSON Dagny 1

4 WEILAND Mia 3 22 25 5 KRASTEV Minna 3

5 KOHL Polina 2 24 30 5 HUAI Delilah 2

4 WEILAND Mia 6 30 35 5 JOHNSON Dagny 1

6 HERBON Cisanne 3 33 40 5 HUAI Delilah 2

5 KOHL Polina 7 40 45 5 KRASTEV Minna 3

Referee: PEARSON Alex (GBR)
Referee: ROCEK Michal (CZE)

6 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 3 3 5 5 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 3

5 IVANOVA Veronika 7 10 8 3 HOLLANDER Anni 1

4 STRAFUN Iryna 5 15 12 4 MENDE Jana 2

6 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 5 20 13 1 HOLLANDER Anni 1

4 STRAFUN Iryna 5 25 23 10 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 3

5 IVANOVA Veronika 5 30 24 1 MENDE Jana 2

4 STRAFUN Iryna 5 35 28 4 HOLLANDER Anni 1

6 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia 5 40 34 6 MENDE Jana 2

5 IVANOVA Veronika 5 45 40 6 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva 3

Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Referee: WAGNER Filip (CZE)

6 KOSINAROVA Alena 2 2 5 5 SOJOVSKA Jana 3

5 STEPANKOVA Lucie 1 3 10 5 SAPEHINA Natalie 1

4 SREJBEROVA Aneta 4 7 15 5 PRUCHOVA Anezka 2

6 KOSINAROVA Alena 0 7 20 5 SAPEHINA Natalie 1

4 SREJBEROVA Aneta 4 11 25 5 SOJOVSKA Jana 3

5 STEPANKOVA Lucie 19 30 28 3 PRUCHOVA Anezka 2

4 SREJBEROVA Aneta 5 35 33 5 SAPEHINA Natalie 1

6 KOSINAROVA Alena 2 37 40 7 PRUCHOVA Anezka 2

5 STEPANKOVA Lucie 7 44 45 5 SOJOVSKA Jana 3

Referee: ROSHCHIN Maksym (GER)



6 PRUCHOVA Anezka 2 2 5 5 SHULA Oleksandra 3

5 SOJOVSKA Jana 8 10 8 3 MODRONYUK Varvara 1

4 SAPEHINA Natalie 1 11 15 7 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2

6 PRUCHOVA Anezka 9 20 15 0 MODRONYUK Varvara 1

4 SAPEHINA Natalie 0 20 25 10 SHULA Oleksandra 3

5 SOJOVSKA Jana 3 23 30 5 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2

4 SAPEHINA Natalie 3 26 35 5 MODRONYUK Varvara 1

6 PRUCHOVA Anezka 4 30 40 5 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia 2

5 SOJOVSKA Jana 8 38 45 5 SHULA Oleksandra 3

Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)
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Place Name Country
1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA
2 GERMANY 2 GER
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA
4 MIX 1 GRE
5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA
6 GERMANY GER
7 BULGARIA 1 BUL
8 BULGARIA 2 BUL
9 AZERBAIJAN AZE
10 ITALY ITA
11 UKRAINE UKR
12 MIX 2 GBR
13 UKRAINE 2 UKR
14 CZECH REPUBLIC I CZE
15 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador ESP 00863727 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE C 00837397 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ATAER Emir TUR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRANDT Christian GER 00841810 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUSH Matthew USA 00856332 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CURRY Olivia USA 00856463 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOSCHNA Jan CZE 00745495 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRAL Krystof CZE 00848171 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LARSEN Jeffrey USA 00002801 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL C 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEARSON Alex GBR 00831312 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE 00840606 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROCEK Michal CZE 00751595 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSHCHIN Maksym GER 00861953 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR 00853354 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WAGNER Filip CZE 00852074 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


